
Class 4225 

Graduated 28 Mar. 1942 

 
        Personnel  staggered. Not in clear parallel rows so am  including position No's 

from Row 2 to back. See Class 25 data compiled end of Aug. immediately following 

this. ZEJ 11 Sep. 91 

         

        Sitting:  Case, Robert D. CAerog;  Barron, C.R. CAerog;   Cole, Carlton  G.  

MSgt. (M);  Barber, Charles W.  LtJg;   Melewicz Frank  V.  Ens;  Dungan, John 

CAerog;   Overstreet,  Cornelius  "Duke" TSgt. (M)  

         

        Front Row: White, D.T. AG1;  Bagnall, D.J. (M);  Robinson, E.J. (M);  Walker, 

R.D. (M);  Fulkoski, R.H. (M);  Sax, L.L. (M);  Burnside, W.C. (M);  Fortenberry, 

J.W. (M);  Grow, Jesse E. AG1 

         

        Row 2:  (53) Potts, W.C;  (54) Bible, T.F;  (55) Kohler, W.A;  (56) Pier, J.S;  

(57) Madrid, J.S;   (58) Herold, M.A;   (59) Svete, F.J;   (60) Shipp, L;  (61) 

Workman, Charles A;   (62)  McLean, R.E;   (63) Hollihand, T.O. 

         

        Row 3:  (41) Catalano, J.A;   (42) Klancir, J;   (43)  Harrison, W.T.B;   (44) 

Dahlmann, F.E;   (45) Ervin, D.E;   (46) McNabb, C.L;   (47) Melrose, J.M;   (48) 

Bettin, W.H;   (49)  Wisher,  R.W.  ;   50.) Balcer, J.J. ;  51.) Weidner, J.F.  52.)  

Spatola,  A.A. 

         

        Row  4:   (25) Carlino, C.J;   (26) Fannon, L.E;    (27)  Reilly, T.C;   (28) 

Sizemore, R.A;  (29) Reich, W. Jr;   (30)  Upton, "L"  "R";   (31) Riggall, V.E;     

(32) Villella,  F.D;   (33) English,  D.D;   (34) Klein, A.L;   (35) Watkins, J.S;   (36)        

Smith,  W.E;   (37) Kimpel, W.C;   (38) Wolff,  R.L;   (39) Kirmayer, W.L;   (40) 

Stevens, M.L.  

         

        Row  5:   (7) Smith, A.H;   (8) Jones, J.P;   (9) Tucker, C.D;   (10) Wallen, C.E;  

(11) Buchanan, J.C;   (12) Evanick, M.O;   (13)  Brown, I.L;   (14) Fritz, R.G;   (15) 

Buckneberg, J.F;   (16) Roberts, D.T;   (17) Brown, C.C;   (18) Lutz, R.R;   (19)        

DeLory, J.T;      (20) Barker, F.C;   (21) Goldworm, P.F;    (22) Black, J.W;   (23) 

Ranlet, C.A;   (24) Voitlein, A.J.  

         

        Back Row:   Recht, A.M;  Seidenstucker, H.E;  Gattrell, O.V; Walters, J;  

Bender, N.D;  Powers, W.E.  
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        1.)(56) Recht, A.M; 2.)(6) Seidenstucker, H.E;  3.)(59)  Gattrell,  O.V;  4.)(17) 

Walters, J;  5.)(26)  Bender,  N.D;  6.)(21)  Powers,  W.E;  7.)(44) Smith, A.H;  

8.)(29)  Jones, J.P;  9.)(12) Tucker, C.D;  10.)(69) Wallen, C.E;  11.)(64)      

Buchanan, J.C;  12.)(10) Evanick, M.O;  13.)(5) Brown, I.L;  14.)(32)  Fritz,  R.C;  

15.)(48) Buckneberg, J.F;   16.)(65) Roberts,  D.T;  17.)(1) Brown, C.C;  18.)(45) 

Lutz,  R.R;  19.)(54) DeLory, J.T;  20.)(18) Barker, F.C;  21.)(42)  Coldworm,  P.F;  

22.)(37) Black, J.W;  23.)(70) Ranlet,  C.A;  24.)(53)  Voitlein,  A.J;  25.)(49) Carlino, 

C.J;   26.)(25) Fannon, L.E;  27.)(66) Reilly, T.C;  28.)(8) Sizemore, Robert A;  

29.)(51)  Reich, W. Jr;  30.)(11)  Upton,  "L".  "R";  31.)(34)  Riggall,  V.E;  32.)(33) 

Villella, F.D;   33.)(28) English, D.D   34.)(40) Klein, A.L;  35.)(46) Watkins, J.S;        

36.)(67)  Smith, W.E;  37.)(16) Kimpel, W.C;  38.)(7)  Wolff, R.L;   39.)(22)  

Kirmayer, W.L;  40.)(20)  Stevens,  M.L;  41.)(50)  Catalano,  J.A;  42.)(68) 

Klancier,  J;   43.)(31) Harrison,  W.T.  B; 44.)(61) Dahlmann, F.E;  45.)(23)  Ervin,  

D.E;   46.)(30)  McNabb.  C.L;   47.)(62)  Melrose,  J.M;  48.)(43) Bettin, W.H;  

49.)(60) Wisher, R.W;  50.)(15)  Balcer,  J.J;  51.)(4) Weidner, J.F;  52.)(3)  Spatola,  

A.A;  53.)(13) Potts, W.C;  54.)(19) Bible, T.F;  55.)(47)  Kohler, W.A;  56.)(58) Pier, 

J.S;  57.)(14) Madrid, J.S;   58.)(52) Herold,  M.A;   59.)(38) Svete, F.J;   60.)(57)  

Shipp,  L;  61.)(27)  Workman, Charles A;  62.)(2) McLean, R.E;   63.)(9)  

Hollihand,  T.O;  64.)(24) Bagnall, D.J;  65.)(63)  Robinson, E.J;   66.)(35)  Walker, 

R.D;   67.)(36)  Fulkoski,  R.H;  68.)(41) Sax. L.L. ;  69.)(55) Burnside, W.C;  70.)(39) 

Fortenberry, J.W. ( Numbers 64 through 67 have Service Numbers for  Marines.)   

Administration and Instructors 
         

        White,  Donald  T.  Aerog1C;  Grow, Jesse E.  Aerog1C;   Gray, Robert Lee 

MSgt; Case, Robert D. CAerog; Barren, C.R. CAerog;  Cole,  Carlton G. Mar. Gun;  

Barber, Charles W. LtJg;   Melewicz,  F.V. Ens;  Dungan, John CAerog;  

Overstreet,  Cornelius "Duke" TSgt. (M) 

         

 


